
Uitslag PK Benchrest 50 15/01/2022 KSV

PK Benchrest 50 Heavy 6,378 kg

Rang Naam Voornaam Club StamNr Score

1 Van den Eynde Guido VSZ 941867 250

2 Verbruggen Diederik VSZ 929207 250

3 Libot Danny Spirit 912840 250

4 Smits Hendrik Spirit 805945 249

5 Ditten Ferdinand VSZ 102017 248

6 De Meuter Jean Paul VSZ 101308 247

7 Vanden Berghe Ludwig Argentum 946941 247

8 Bosmans Herman VSZ 109068 246

9 Lambrechts Monique VSZ 801014 245

10 Pelgrims Maria Ledo 103826 245

11 Staal Ronald VSZ 810231 243

12 Verhoeven Dirk VSZ 936420 242

13 Meeussen Paul VSZ 904978 242

14 Van Lombergen Ronald Spirit 904882 241

15 Jonckheere Robert VSZ 102853 239

16 De Coster Gerard Ledo 101665 237

17 Rollenberg Danny Spirit 104088 230

PK Benchrest 50 Light 4,790 kg

Rang Naam Voornaam Club StamNr Score

1 Libot Danny Spirit 912840 248

2 Verbruggen Diederik VSZ 929207 247

3 Verhoeven Dirk VSZ 936420 246

4 Bosmans Herman VSZ 109068 246

5 Van den Eynde Guido VSZ 941867 246

6 Staal Ronald VSZ 810231 245

7 Lambrechts Monique VSZ 801014 245
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Rollenberg Danny Spirit 104088 243

9 Vanden Berghe Ludwig Argentum 946941 239

10 Smits Hendrik Spirit 805945 237

11 De Meuter Jean Paul VSZ 101308 236

12 Jonckheere Robert VSZ 102853 235

13 Pelgrims Maria Ledo 103826 0

14 De Coster Gerard Ledo 101665 0

PK Benchrest 50 Sporter 3,883 kg

Rang Naam Voornaam Club StamNr Score

1 Vanden Berghe Ludwig Argentum 946941 232

2 Verhoeven Dirk VSZ 936420 226

3 Jonckheere Robert VSZ 102853 225

4 Holsters Katia 403 941714 210
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